
for 4336.00Josiah Hill, Oheweken,

Lawrenos Jonathau
325.00& sons,

300.00Hardy Miller,

" 275.00Mathew Claus,

134.00Tho. J. Thomas,

As the provisions of Section 90 of

the Indian Ast (requiring that the work shall be in the

nature of a permanent improvement and that the con-

sent of the band shall have been obtained for the ex¬

penditure being made from their capital) have been oom

plied with, the undereigned would recommend, pursuant

to the provisions of sub-ssotion 3 of section 36 of the

Public Works Act, that the contract for the grading ro¬

terred to be awarded to Mr. Mathew Glaus for the amount

of his contract, named, $275.00, the same to be charg-

ed, under the said section 90 of the Indian Act, to the

Capital at the credit of the six Nation Indians, which

amounts to $857,83(.38.

fils

&

H. Wulf

V for Superintendent General

of Indian Affaire.

vers. (RGr. 10, volume 7560, fils 2032-3 M.3)

PUBLIC ARCHIVES

ARCHIVES l'UBLIQUES

CANADA


